2026
NEW
LED Linear Light
LED Linear Lighting System Solution Factory
Brighter, Smarter, Greener-Efficiency Meets Sustainability
AXIS
NEVA
LED Linear Trunking System

The simplified, tool-free mounting and disassembly saves significant installation time while mainta
ining ease of use.
Additionally, it achieves a single tilting angle of 30° and can be flexibly combined with track
spotlights on the same track rail, making it a versatile and efficient lighting solution for various
LED Linear Track Light
settings. Innovative wireway profiles allow for maximum flexibility and easy installation.
Model No. Size(A*B*
Cmm)
Power
(W) Flux(lm) Efficiency
(lm/w) Voltage(V) PF IP CRI Beam
Angel
Energy
Class Code
AS06-24A3K3W 602*66*45 24 3840/4440 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 101124
AS12-42A3K3W 1198*66*45 42 6720/7770 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80
07
90° D/B 101142
AS12-55A3K3W 1198*66*45 55
08
8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80
Central.Line.Optic
90° D/B 102155
AS15-55A3K3W 1496*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 103155
AS15-66A3K3W 1496*66*45 66 10560/12210 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 103166
B
Size
Model No. Size(A*B*
Cmm)
Power
(W) Flux(lm) Efficiency
(lm/w) Voltage(V) PF IP CRI Beam
Angel
Energy
Class Code
AS06-24B3K3W 602*66*45 24 3840/4440 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 101224
AS12-42B3K3W 1198*66*45 42 6720/7770 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 102242
AS12-55B3K3W 1198*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 102255
AS15-55B3K3W 1496*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 103255
AS15-66B3K3W 1496*66*45 66 10560/12210 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 103266
AS06-24C3K3W 602*66*45 24 3840/4440 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 101342
AS12-42C3K3W 1198*66*45 42 6720/7770 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 102342
AS12-55C3K3W 1198*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 102355
AS15-55C3K3W 1496*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 103355
AS15-66C3K3W 1496*66*45 66 10560/12210 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 103366
H
:10.8m
m
L:602/1198/1496mm

NEVA
NEVA LED Linear Trunking System has a continuous power supply.
Optionally 5-pole – matched to the respective application, for four circuits, DALI
and emergency light or other additional functions.   The gear trays ca n be freely
 positioned and make absolutely reliable electrical contact.   The feed-in is
flexible without visible interference points or collisions.
Model No. Size(A*B*
 LED Linear Trunking System
Cmm)
Power
(W) Flux(lm) Efficiency
(lm/w) Voltage(V) PF IP CRI Beam
Angel
Energy
Class Code
NV12-42A3K3W 1198*66*66 42 6720/8400 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 112142
NV15-50A3K3W 1498*66*66 50 8000/10000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 113150
NV15-75A3K3W 1496*66*66 75 12000/15000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 113175
NV12-42B3K3W 1198*66*66 42 6720/8400 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 112242
NV15-50B3K3W 1498*66*66 50 8000/10000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 112350
NV15-75B3K3W 1496*66*66 75 12000/15000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 112375
NV12-42C3K3W 1198*66*66 42 6720/8400 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 112342
NV15-50C3K3W 1498*66*66 50 8000/10000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 113350
NV15-75C3K3W 1496*66*66 75 12000/15000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B 113375
3-phase adjustable L1/L2/L3
19 20
Flexible optics combination
Connecting plate